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WHITE WINES
37.5cl

Sauvignon Blanc
La Torre, Marsovin, Malta

Chardonnay D.0.K 17
Caravaggio, Marsovin, Malta

Ulysses Chenin Blanc, Chardonnay D.O.K
Marsovin, Gozo

Girgentina 1919
Marsovin, Malta

ISIS Chardonnay D.O.K 19
Meridiana, Malta

Antonin Blanc
Marsovin, Malta

Gavi di Gavi Rovereto D.0.C.G.
Picollo Ernesto, Piemonte, Italy

Moscato D’ Asti D.O.C.G.
Fabio Perrone, Piemonte, Italy

Muller Thurgau 1840 D.O.C.
H Lun, Alto Adige, Italy

Pinot Grigio Il Borgo I.G.T
Borgo Savaian, Friuli, Italy

Pinot Grigio D.O.C.
Tenuta J. Hofstatter, Alto Adige, Italy

Pecorino I.G.P. Murelle
Cantine Miglianico, Abruzzo, Italy

Falanghina Beneventano 1.G.P.
Corteregia, Campania, Italy

Greco di Tufo D.O.C.G.
Corteregia, Campania, Italy

Grillo Tasca D’ Almerita
Tenuta Sallier de la tour, Siciliy, Italy

Mouton Cadet Blanc 19
Rotschild, Bordeaux, France

Chablis
Louis Moreau, Burgundy, France

Pouilly Foussé
Domaine Luquet, Burgundy, France

Sancerre
Monmousseau, Loire, France

Cotes du Rhone Blanc
Cristia, Rhone Valley, France

Riesling
Trimbach, Alsace, France

Gewurztraminer
Trimbach, Alsace, France

Sauvignon Blanc VDP
J. Moreau & Fils, Languedoc, France

Viognier
Domaine de Vedilhan, Languedoc, France

Rioja Blanco
Bodegas LAN, Rioja, Spain

Riesling Trocken
Valckenberg, Germany

Blanc de Blanc Ksara
Chateau Ksara, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Planalto
Casa Ferreirinha Reserva, Douro Valley, Portugal

Assyrtiko Voila
Lyrarakis, Crete, Greece

Chenin Blanc Douglas Green
Western Cape, South Africa

75cl
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Sauvignon Blanc 1685
Boschendal, South Africa

Chardonnay Reserva Mas Andes
Rothschild, Central Valley, Chile

Pinot Grigio Signature
Mc Guigan, Australia

Sauvignon Blanc Framingham
Marlborough, New Zealand

White Cabernet Chateau Changyu Moser XV
Ningxia, China

Chardonnay Koonunga Hill
Penfolds, Adelaide Hills, Australia

ROSE WINES

La Torre Shiraz Rosé I.G.T
Marsovin, Malta

Odyssey Grenache Rosé D.O.K
Marsovin, Gozo

Rose D'Anjou A.C.
Domaine de Flines, Loire, France

Minuty
Chateau Minuty, Provence, France

Classis Zinfandel Rose
Beringer, California, USA

RED WINES

La Torre Cabernet Sauvignon
Marsovin, Malta

Caravaggio Merlot D.O.K
Marsovin, Malta

Ulysses Syrah, Cabernet, Merlot D.O.K
Marsovin, Gozo

Gellewza 1919
Marsovin, Malta

Cheval Franc D.O.K
Marsovin, Malta

Primus Gellewza, Syrah
Marsovin, Malta

Nexus, Merlot, Barrel Aged D.O.K
Meridiana, Malta

Antonin Red D.O.K
Marsovin, Malta

Barolo Camilla D.O.C.G
Grimaldi Bruna, Piemonte, Italy

Nebbiolo Langhe D.O.C.
Fabio Perrone, Piemonte, Italy

Rosso di Montalcino D.O.C.
Tenuta Di Sesta, Tuscany, Italy

Brunello di Montalcino D.O.C.G.
Tenuta Di Sesta, Tuscany, Italy

Ripasso Valpolicella Classico Superiore D.O.C.

Vaona, Veneto, Italy

Amarone Classico della Valpolicella D.0.C.G
Vaona, Veneto, Italy

Aglianico del Beneventano I.G.P.
Corteregia, Campania, ltaly

Primitivo Salento Critéra I.G.T.
Schola Sarmenti, Puglia, Italy

Nero d’ Avola Narke 1.G.T.
Principe di Corleone, Sicily, Italy

Mouton Cadet A.O.C.
Rothschild, Bordeaux, France
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Chateau Vieux Cardinal Lafaurie
Pomerol, Bordeaux, France

Le Pauillac de Latour 2012
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

Chateau La Serre, Grand Cru Classé 2016
Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, France

Nuits St George
Patriarche, Burgundy, France

Cotes du Rhone Le Jardiniere
Cristia, Rhone Valley, France

Chateauneuf du Pape Collection
Cristia, Rhone Valley, France

Syrah VDP
J. Moreau & Fils, Languedoc, France

Rioja Crianza
Bodegas LAN, Rioja, Spain

Rioja Reserva
Bodegas LAN, Rioja, Spain

Rouge Ksara
Chateau Ksara, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Pinotage Douglas Green
Western Cape, South Africa

Shiraz Bellingham
Homestead, Western Cape, South Africa

Carménere Mas Andes
Rothschild, Central Valley, Chile

Shiraz, Cabernet Koonunga Hill
Penfolds, Adelaide Hills, Australia

Merlot, Cabernet Abbots Prayer 2015
Henschke, Lenswood, Adelaide Hills, Australia

Pinot Noir Framingham
Marlborough, New Zealand

Cabernet Sauvignon, Inglenook 2015
Rutherford, Napa Valley, California, USA

Malbec Reserva Caballero
Finca Flichman, Argentina

Cabernet Sauvignon Chateau Changyu Moser XV
Ningxia, China
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Cassar de Malte Brut “Private Estate Selection”
Marsovin, Malta

Prosecco Di Valdobbiadene D.O.C.G.
Althea, Veneto, Italy

Barons de Rothschild Brut
Champagne, France

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperiale
Champagne, France

Moet et Chandon Brut Rose
Champagne, France

Dom Perignon Millesimé
Champagne, France
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COCKTAILS

Tokyo Sour
Midori, Sake, fresh lemon juice & simple syrup

Caipirinhia Twist
Pitu, passion fruit puree, fresh lime & brown sugar

Spicy Asian Mule
Chili and coriander infused vodka, fresh lime juice & ginger beer

Mai Tai
White rum, Cointreau, orgeat syrup, dark rum, fresh lime juice

Sing Sling
Gin, cherry brandy, lime juice & pineapple juice

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, cranberry juice & lime juice

Tikki T

Spiced Rum, white rum, passion fruit puree, pineapple juice, brown

sugar, orange & lime wedges

Long Island Ice Tea

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, fresh lemon, topped up with cola

Mojito
Havana Club Gold, fresh lime wedges, fresh mints, brown sugar &
soda water

Espresso Martini
Vodka, shot of espresso, Kahlua, simple syrup

GIN COMBINATIONS

Jasmine
Gin, Campari, triple sec, lemon juice & lemon twist

Tokyo Martini
Roku Japanese gin & Dry Martini

Sakura Blossom
In-house infused gin and Elderflower tonic

Ginger Saketini
Gin, Saké, lime juice, cucumber & ginger beer

Orange Blossom
Plymouth’s Gin dried oranges, cardamom, coriander and tonic

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Aperol & Prosecco topped up with soda

French 75
Gin Mare, simple syrup, lime juice, topped up with Prosecco

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Virgin Colada
Coconut puree, pineapple juice & coconut milk

Ginger Sparkle
Fresh ginger, pineapple juice, orange wedges & ginger ale

Heaven Scent
Passion fruit, coconut syrup & pineapple juice

10

10



APERITIFS

Aperol

Campari

Cynar

Martini Rosso, Bianco, Dry (4cl)
Pernod

Ricard

DIGESTIVES

Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Ramazotti
Amaro del Capo
Averna

Branca Menta
Fernet Branca
Jaigermeister
Limoncello

Grappa

GIN

Beefeater
Gordon’s Dry
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Gin Mare
Roku
Sipsmith

The Botanist
Plymouth Gin

VODKA

Smirnoff Red
Absolut
Stolichnaya
Grey Goose
Snow Leopard

RUM

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Black
Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club 7yr old
Don Papa

Malibu

BRANDY & COGNAC

Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Metaxa

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

SAKE (served in 18cl)
LIQUEURS

Cointreau

DOM Benedectine
Drambuie

Amaretto Disaronno
Frangelico

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Sambuca

SCOTCH WHISKY

J&B Rare
The Famous Grouse
Johnnie Walker Red

DELUXE WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12 Y.0

Dimple 15Y.0

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12.Y.0
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2

5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2

5.2
5.2
5.2
55
6.6
8.2
6.6
6.6
7.6
6.6
5.6

5.2
5.2
5.2
7.2
7.6

5.2
5.2
5.2
5.6
7.2
5.2

6.6
6.6
6.6
8.6
25.5

10

5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2

5.2
5.2
5.2

7.6
7.6
7.6
8.5
15.2
20
Spirits served in 3cl



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

SPEYSIDE

The Glenlivet 12 Y.O
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O
Glenfiddich 15Y.0
Glenfiddich 18 Y.O
Knockando 12 Y.0

HIGHLANDS

Aberfeldy 12 Y.O

Glenmorangie The Original 10 Y.O
The Dalmore 12 Y.O

The Macallan 12 Y.0

ISLAY
Laphroaig 10 Y.0
Longhorn 16 Y.O

ISLANDS
Isle of Jura 10Y.0
Talisker 10Y.0

AMERICAN WHISKY
Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniels’s Honey
Jim Beam

CANADIAN WHISKY
Canadian Club

ASIAN WHISKY
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt
Nikka Coffey Grain

Amrut

IRISH WHISKY

Jameson

Bushmills

BEERS AND CIDER 25¢l
Cisk Lager 3.7
Cisk Excel 3.7
Cisk 0.0 3.7
Hopleaf Pale Ale 3.7
Blue Label 3.8
Heineken 3.7
Corona 33cl 4.7

Guinness 44cl
Strongbow 50cl|

Woodpecker 50cl

Asahi 33cl (Japan) 4.7
Kingfisher 33cl (India) 4.7
Tsingtao 33cl  (China) 4.7
MIXERS

Soft drinks 25cl 3
Ice Tea 25cl 3
Juices 25cl

Schweppes mixers 25cl 3
Schweppes mixers Top Up 15cl 1.2
FEVER TREE

Naturally light tonic 25cl 33
Elderflower tonic 25cl 3.3
Ginger beer 25cl 33
IMPORTED STILL/SPARKLING WATER 33cl

7.2
7.6
9.2
12.6
7.2

7.2
8.6
8.6
12.6

7.6
9.6

7.6
8.6

5.8
5.8
5.8

5.2

9.2
9.2
7.6

5.2
5.2

50cl
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75cl
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